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	Mental Health Services
	West Virginia
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Community Mental health Points of contact
	Facility
	POC
	Phone
	Email

	Beckley
	Anna Verschoore
	(304) 255-2121 x4793
	Anna.verschoore@va.gov

	Clarksburg
	Heather Brown
	(304) 623-3461 x3735
	Heather.Brown4@va.gov

	Huntington
	Linda Pennington, PsyD
	(304) 429-6755 x2699
	Linda.Pennington2@va.gov

	Huntington
	Charles Weinberg, LCSW
	(304) 429-6755 x3721
	Charles.Weinberg@va.gov

	Martinsburg
	Susan Abbott
	(304) 263-0811 x3859
	Susan.Abbott1@va.gov  

	Martinsburg
	Michelle Cooke
	(304) 263-0811 x4014
	Michelle.Cooke@va.gov 

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


Updated: 7 December 2015
[image: image4.png]


[image: image5.png]


[Heading 3] For more information, contact  000-000-0000   |   www._______.com
[image: image6.png]ADVRNCE

TRANSFORMING POTENTIAL INTO PERFORMANCE



[image: image7.png]U.S. Department
of Veterans Affairs






